Buyer’s Guide  04/2011
SCREWDRIVER INSERT BITS,
POWER BITS, NUTSETTERS,
ADAPTORS AND BIT HOLDERS
bordo SCREWDRIVER BITS
Bordo Screwdriver Insert Bits, Power Bits, Nutsetters,
Adaptors, Bit Holders and Quick Change Extensions
Bordo's range of screwdriver bits includes an extensive range of insert bits, powerbits, nutsetters,

life and optimum corrosion protection. In addition to the TiN coating these bits feature
a Tungsten Diamond Carbon coating on the "engagement zone" of the bit. This
special coating ensures a very high level of grip between the bit and screw which
signifi cantly reduces cam-out. This extra grip reduces the axial load required reducing
operator fatigue and potential damage to screw head guideways.
These insert bits offer signifi cant advantages over standard bits especially when
fastening solid metal and sheet metal. When the underside of a screw head comes
into contact with the fl at non-elastic surface of metal the insert bit experiences a
sharp peak in torque load. The torsion bit is designed to dissipate this peak torque
avoiding permanent distortion or deformation of the bit point. Additionally this also
signifi cantly reduces the chance of the bit slipping out of the screw head reducing
wear and potential damage to the work piece. These advantages also apply when
fastening into layers of materials with differing degrees of hardness, where alternating
loads apply additional stresses to insert bits.
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #2 25 5 Box 7.97 5303-PH2X25
Pozidriv® #2 25 5 Box 7.97 5303-PZ2X25 Tungsten Diamond Carbon
coating engagement zone
Tip styles to suit Phillips® #2
and Pozidriv® #2
Retaining ring

applications of professional screw fastening. These bits are multi-stage hardened
and tempered and feature a double coating of Titanium Nitride to create a "dynamic
torsion zone" to dissipate damaging peak torque loads. The TiN (Titanium Nitride)
coating signifi cantly increases surface hardness and wear resistance resulting in
longer tool life and optimum corrosion protection. These insert bits offer signifi cant
advantages over standard bits especially when fastening solid metal and sheet metal.
When the underside of a screw head comes into contact with the fl at non-elastic
surface of metal the insert bit experiences a sharp peak in torque load.
The torsion bit is designed to dissipate this peak torque avoiding permanent
distortion or deformation of the bit point. Additionally this also signifi cantly reduces
the chance of the bit slipping out of the screw head reducing wear and potential
damage to the work piece. These advantages also apply when fastening into layers
of materials with differing degrees of hardness, where alternating loads apply
additional stresses to insert bits.
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #1 25 5 Box 4.05 5302-PH1X25
Phillips® #2 25 5 Box 4.05 5302-PH2X25
Phillips® #3 25 5 Box 4.05 5302-PH3X25
Pozidriv® #1 25 5 Box 4.05 5302-PZ1X25
Pozidriv® #2 25 5 Box 4.05 5302-PZ2X25
Double thickness
Titanium Nitride (TiN)
coating
Tip styles to suit Phillips

and professional screw fastening. Hi-Torque Dynamic Torsion bits are cold forged
from premium quality high-alloy steels and are manufactured to tolerances far
exceeding the required DIN standard. All Bordo Plus Hi-Torque Torsion bits are
multi-stage hardened and tempered to create a "dynamic torsion zone" to dissipate
damaging peak torque loads. These insert bits offer signifi cant advantages over
standard bits especially when fastening solid metal and sheet metal. When the
underside of a screw head comes into contact with the fl at non-elastic surface of
metal the insert bit experiences a sharp peak in torque load.
The torsion bit is designed to dissipate this peak torque avoiding permanent
distortion or deformation of the bit point. Additionally this also signifi cantly reduces
the chance of the bit slipping out of the screw head reducing wear and potential
damage to the workpiece. These advantages also apply when fastening into layers of
materials with differing degrees of hardness, where alternating loads apply additional
stresses to insert bits.
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #1 25 5 Box 1.64 5301-PH1X25
Phillips® #2 25 5 Box 1.64 5301-PH2X25
Phillips® #3 25 5 Box 1.64 5301-PH3X25
Pozidriv® #1 25 5 Box 1.64 5301-PZ1X25
Pozidriv® #2 25 5 Box 1.64 5301-PZ2X25
Pozidriv® #3 25 5 Box 1.64 5301-PZ3X25
Tough alloy material
with high Rockwell
hardness
Tip styles to Phillips and

3621
PH2 x 25MM CYCLES BEFORE FAILURE
average impact 10.3 Nm at 100% loading
BORDO IMPACT
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
5281
1955
1376
1807
PH2 x 50MM CYCLES BEFORE FAILURE
average impact 10.3 Nm at 100% loading
BORDO IMPACT
4
IMPACT EXTREME PERFORMANCE
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #2 25 10 Sleeve 1.15 5305-PH2X25
Phillips® #2 50 10 Sleeve 2.05 5405-PH2X50
Phillips® #2 100 10 Sleeve 4.70 5405-PH2X100
Phillips® #2 150 10 Sleeve 5.75 5405-PH2X150
Pozidriv® #2 25 10 Sleeve 1.15 5305-PZ2X25
Pozidriv® #2 50 10 Sleeve 2.05 5405-PZ2X50
Hex 5mm 25 10 Sleeve 1.50 5305-HX5X25
Hex 5mm 50 10 Sleeve 2.70 5405-HX5X50
Square Recess #2 25 10 Sleeve 1.15 5305-SR2X25
Square Recess #2 50 10 Sleeve 1.90 5405-SR2X50
Square Recess #2 100 10 Sleeve 4.70 5405-SR2X100
Nutsetter 1/4" 65 5 Sleeve 8.75 5605-NS1/4X65
Nutsetter 3/8" 65 5 Sleeve 9.50 5605-NS3/8X65
Nutsetter 5/16" 65 5 Sleeve 8.90 5605-NS5/16X65
Nutsetter 5/16" 150 5 Sleeve 16.00 5605-NS5/16X150
Uniquely engineered
torsion zone
Tip styles to suit
common applications
Retaining ring
notches
1/4" hex
Bordo Impact Bits and Nutsetters
GrOuP CODe   SCIM
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy TrADe PACk OrDer QTy LIST PrICe PACk PArT NumBer
Phillips® #2 25 25 Box 5 packs 34.90 5305-PH2X25TP
Phillips® #2 50 25 Box 5 packs 49.80 5405-PH2X50TP
Nutsetter 5/16" 65 5 Box 5 packs 43.75 5605-NS5/16X65TP
Bordo Impact Bit Trade Packs
GrOuP CODe   SCIM
5
BONUS

common applications
Retaining ring
notches
1/4" hex
bordo INSERT BITS
7
Tough alloy material
with high Rockwell
hardness
Tip styles to suit all
common applications
Retaining ring
notches
1/4" hex
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #0 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH0X25
Phillips® #1 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH1X25
Phillips® #2 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH2X25
Phillips® #3 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH3X25
Phillips® 5/16" HEX #4 30 10 Sleeve 2.25 5300-PH4X30
Grippa® 1 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH1GX25
Grippa® 2 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH2GX25
Grippa® 3 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PH3GX25
Pozidriv® #1 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PZ1X25
Pozidriv® #2 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PZ2X25
Pozidriv® #3 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-PZ3X25
Hex 2mm 25 10 Sleeve 1.12 5300-HX2X25
Hex 3mm 25 10 Sleeve 1.12 5300-HX3X25
Hex 4mm 25 10 Sleeve 1.12 5300-HX4X25
Hex 5mm 25 10 Sleeve 1.12 5300-HX5X25
Square Recess #1 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-SR1X25
Square Recess #2 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-SR2X25
Square Recess #3 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-SR3X25
Slotted #4 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-SL4X25
Slotted #5 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-SL5X25
Slotted #6 25 10 Sleeve 0.85 5300-SL6X25
Torx® T10 25 10 Sleeve 3.10 5300-TX10X25
Torx® T15 25 10 Sleeve 3.10 5300-TX15X25
Torx® T20 25 10 Sleeve 3.10 5300-TX20X25
Torx® T25 25 10 Sleeve 3.10 5300-TX25X25
Torx® T27 25 10 Sleeve 3.95 5300-TX27X25
Torx® T30 25 10 Sleeve 3.95 5300-TX30X25
Torx® T40 25 10 Sleeve 3.95 5300-TX40X25
Torx® 5/16" HEX T45 30 10 Sleeve 3.95 5300-TX45X30
Phillips® Drywall #2 25 10 Sleeve 2.45 5300-PH2DWX25
Plasterboard
Phillips® #2 25 10 Sleeve 1.06 5300-PH2RNX25
Reduced Nose
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
Phillip® Drywall/Plasterboard bits convert any standard cordless (or corded) drill into a screwgun.
These bits drive the screw to an ideal preset depth and evenly draw in the plasterboard paper
without tearing.
Phillips® Reduced Nose insert bits are designed for use in screws with poorly formed or damaged
screw heads.
bordo
bordo SECURITY INSERT BITS
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Torx®  TR T10 25 10 Sleeve 4.82 5300-TX10TRX25
Torx®  TR T15 25 10 Sleeve 4.82 5300-TX15TRX25
Torx®  TR T20 25 10 Sleeve 4.82 5300-TX20TRX25
Torx®  TR T25 25 10 Sleeve 4.82 5300-TX25TRX25
Torx®  TR T27 25 10 Sleeve 6.06 5300-TX27TRX25
Torx®  TR T30 25 10 Sleeve 6.06 5300-TX30TRX25
Torx®  TR T40 25 10 Sleeve 6.06 5300-TX40TRX25
Torx®  TR 5/16" HEX T45 30 10 Sleeve 6.06 5300-TX45TRX30
Torx®  TR 5/16" HEX T50 30 10 Sleeve 6.06 5300-TX45TRX30
Tri-Wing® #0 25 10 Sleeve 5.75 5300-TW0X25
Tri-Wing® #1 25 10 Sleeve 5.75 5300-TW1X25
Tri-Wing® #2 25 10 Sleeve 5.75 5300-TW2X25
Tri-Wing® #3 25 10 Sleeve 5.75 5300-TW3X25
Tri-Wing® #4 25 10 Sleeve 5.75 5300-TW4X25
Tri-Wing® #5 25 10 Sleeve 5.75 5300-TW5X25
In-Hex 3/32" 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH3/32X25
In-Hex 1/8" 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH1/8X25
In-Hex 5/32" 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH5/32X25
In-Hex 3/16" 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH3/16X25
In-Hex 7/32" 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH7/32X25
In-Hex 3mm 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH3X25
In-Hex 4mm 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH4X25
In-Hex 5mm 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH5X25
In-Hex 6mm 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-IH6X25
Pin Drive #4 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-PD4X25
Pin Drive #6 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-PD6X25
Pin Drive #8 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-PD8X25
Pin Drive #10 25 10 Sleeve 4.27 5300-PD10X25
Tri-Lobular - 25 10 Sleeve 5.99 5300-TLX25
Tough alloy material
with high Rockwell
hardness
Tip styles to suit common
security and tamper resistant
applications
Retaining ring
notches
1/4" hex
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
8
Bordo's range of IMPACT insert bits are engineered for
optimum performance in impact drivers - see page 4.
For insert bit sets and
power bit sets see page 17
BORDO POWER BITS
9
Type Size OAL mm Pack Qty PACK TYPE List Price EACH Part Number
Phillips® #1 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PH1X50
Phillips® #2 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PH2X50
Phillips® #2 75 10 Sleeve 2.34 5400-PH2X75
Phillips® #2 100 10 Sleeve 3.46 5400-PH2X100
Phillips® #2 150 10 Sleeve 4.26 5400-PH2X150
Phillips® #3 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PH3X50
Grippa® 2 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PH2GX50
Grippa® 2 75 10 Sleeve 2.34 5400-PH2GX75
Grippa® 2 100 10 Sleeve 3.46 5400-PH2GX100
Grippa® 2 150 10 Sleeve 4.26 5400-PH2GX150
Pozidriv® #1 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PZ1X50
Pozidriv® #2 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PZ2X50
Pozidriv® #2 150 10 Sleeve 4.26 5400-PZ2X150
Pozidriv® #3 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-PZ3X50
Hex 5mm 50 10 Sleeve 2.01 5400-HX5X50
Hex 6mm 50 10 Sleeve 2.01 5400-HX6X50
Hex 8mm 50 10 Sleeve 2.47 5400-HX8X50
Hex 10mm 50 10 Sleeve 3.87 5400-HX10X50
Hex 12mm 50 10 Sleeve 4.44 5400-HX12X50
Square Recess #1 50 10 Sleeve 1.40 5400-SR1X50
Square Recess #1 100 10 Sleeve 3.46 5400-SR1X100
Square Recess #1 150 10 Sleeve 4.26 5400-SR1X150
Square Recess #2 50 10 Sleeve 1.40 5400-SR2X50
Square Recess #2 75 10 Sleeve 2.34 5400-SR2X75
Square Recess #2 100 10 Sleeve 3.46 5400-SR2X100
Square Recess #2 150 10 Sleeve 4.26 5400-SR2X150
Slotted #3 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-SL3X50
Slotted #4 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-SL4X50
Slotted #5 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-SL5X50
Slotted #6 50 10 Sleeve 1.51 5400-SL6X50
Slotted #8 50 10 Sleeve 2.34 5400-SL8X50
GROUP CODE   SCRW
Bordo's range of IMPACT powerbits are engineered for
optimum performance in impact drivers - see page 4.
See pages 14-16 for the complete range
of Bordo Plus high performance magnetic
bit holders.
bordo POWER BITS & NUTSETTERS
10
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
DOUBLE ENDED
Phillips® #2 45 10 Sleeve 2.16 5500-PH2DX45
Phillips® #2 65 10 Sleeve 2.30 5500-PH2DX65
Phillips® #2 100 10 Sleeve 2.49 5500-PH2DX100
Phillips® #2 150 10 Sleeve 5.88 5500-PH2DX150
Phillips® #2 200 10 Sleeve 6.56 5500-PH2DX200
Pozidriv® #2 45 10 Sleeve 2.16 5500-PZ2DX45
Pozidriv® #2 65 10 Sleeve 2.30 5500-PZ2DX65
Square Recess #2 45 10 Sleeve 2.16 5500-SR2DX45
Phillips®        Slotted #2/5mm 45 10 Sleeve 2.44 5500-PH2SL5X45
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
NUTSETTER
Nutsetter 1/4" 42 10 Sleeve 5.75 5600-NS1/4X42
Nutsetter 1/4" 65 10 Sleeve 6.21 5600-NS1/4X65
Nutsetter 3/16" 42 10 Sleeve 5.75 5600-NS3/16X42
Nutsetter 5/16" 42 10 Sleeve 5.75 5600-NS5/16X42
Nutsetter 5/16" 65 10 Sleeve 6.21 5600-NS5/16X65
Nutsetter 5/16" 100 10 Sleeve 8.76 5600-NS5/16X100
Nutsetter 5/16" 150 10 Sleeve 11.86 5600-NS5/16X150
Nutsetter 5/16" 200 10 Sleeve 16.20 5600-NS5/16X200
Nutsetter 5/16" 300 10 Sleeve 20.54 5600-NS5/16X300
Nutsetter – Flat 5/16" 42 10 Sleeve 5.75 5600-NS5/16X42F
Nutsetter – Flat 5/16" 65 10 Sleeve 6.21 5600-NS5/16X65F
Nutsetter 3/8" 42 10 Sleeve 6.21 5600-NS3/8X42
Nutsetter 3/8" 65 10 Sleeve 6.56 5600-NS3/8X65
Nutsetter 3/8" 150 10 Sleeve 17.95 5600-NS3/8X150
Nutsetter 3/8" 200 10 Sleeve 20.13 5600-NS3/8X200
Nutsetter 10mm 65 10 Sleeve 6.56 5600-NS10X65
Nutsetter 7/16" 65 10 Sleeve 10.12 5600-NS7/16X65
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
Standard Nutsetters
feature a small internal
chamfer to facilitate quick

alloy steel and feature
powerful magnets. The
universal 1/4" hex shank
is suitable for use in most
power tools and quick change
adaptors/extensions.
Bordo's range of IMPACT Nutsetters are engineered for
optimum performance in impact drivers - see page 4.
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
ADAPTORS
1/4" Hex - 3/8" Square M–M 50 5 Sleeve 4.68 5610-SD3/8x50
1/4" Hex - 3/8" Square M–M 75 5 Sleeve 5.18 5610-SD3/8x75
1/4" Hex - 1/2" Square M–M 50 5 Sleeve 6.05 5610-SD1/2x50
1/4" Hex - 1/2" Square M–M 75 5 Sleeve 6.56 5610-SD1/2x75
1/4" Hex - 1/4" Square M–M 51 5 Sleeve 2.74 5610-SD1/4x51
1/4" Hex - 1/4" Square M–M 100 5 Sleeve 4.95 5610-SD1/4X100
1/4" Hex - 1/4" Square M–M 150 5 Sleeve 6.15 5610-SD1/4X150
1/4" Hex - 1/4" Square F–F 50 5 Sleeve 14.28 5620-FSD1/4x50
1/4" Hex - 3/8" Square F–F 50 5 Sleeve 17.91 5620-FSD3/8x50
MAGNETIC HOLDERS
Standard Bit Holder 1/4" 50 5 Sleeve 6.96 5350-MH1/4X50
Standard Bit Holder 1/4" 75 5 Sleeve 7.58 5350-MH1/4X75
Standard Bit Holder 1/4" 150 5 Sleeve 15.16 5350-MH1/4X150
C-Ring Holder S/steel 1/4" 75 5 Sleeve 21.83 5350-MHC1/4X75
5/16" Bit Holder 5/16" 75 5 Sleeve 13.15 5350-MH5/16BDX75
SDS Plus Bit Holder 1/4" 75 5 Sleeve 20.28 5350-SDSx75
QUICK CHANGE
Quick Change Holder 1/4" 65 1 Sleeve 11.77 5750-14x65
Quick Change Ext. 1/4" 150 1 Sleeve 16.09 5750-14x150

Quick Change Handle
Bordo's quick change screwdriver bit
handle is machined from a solid aluminium
billet with fi ne knurling for the ultimate
non-slip grip. Each handle features two
click-in quick change sockets to suit all
standard 1/4" hex shank accessories.
Ideal for use with with any of Bordo's
extensive range of premium quality
powerbits.
See pages 14-16 for the complete range
of Bordo Plus high performance magnetic
bit holders.
bordo HANG SELL
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #1 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-PH1X25S
Phillips® #2 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-PH2X25S
Phillips® #3 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-PH3X25S
Pozidriv® #1 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-PZ1X25S
Pozidriv® #2 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-PZ2X25S
Pozidriv® #3 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-PZ3X25S
Hex 5 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-HX5X25S
Slotted #4 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-SL4X25S
Slotted #5 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-SL5X25S
Slotted #6 25 2 Clam 3.27 5300-SL6X25S
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Phillips® #1 50 1 Clam 2.61 5400-PH1X50S
Phillips® #2 50 1 Clam 2.61 5400-PH2X50S
Phillips® #2 75 1 Clam 3.18 5400-PH2X75S
Phillips® #2 100 1 Clam 6.19 5400-PH2X100S
Phillips® #2 150 1 Clam 7.13 5400-PH2X150S
Phillips® #3 50 1 Clam 2.61 5400-PH3X50S
Pozidriv® #1 50 1 Clam 2.61 5400-PZ1X50S
Pozidriv® #2 50 1 Clam 2.61 5400-PZ2X50S
Pozidriv® #2 150 1 Clam 7.13 5400-PZ2X150S
Pozidriv® #3 50 1 Clam 2.61 5400-PZ3X50S
Square Recess #1 100 1 Clam 6.19 5400-SR1X100S
Square Recess #1 150 1 Clam 7.13 5400-SR1X150S
Square Recess #2 100 1 Clam 6.19 5400-SR2X100S
Square Recess #2 150 1 Clam 7.13 5400-SR2X150S
Slotted #3 50 1 Clam 2.61 5300-SL3X50S
Slotted #4 50 1 Clam 2.61 5300-SL4X50S
Slotted #5 50 1 Clam 2.61 5300-SL5X50S
Slotted #6 50 1 Clam 2.61 5300-SL6X50S
Slotted #8 50 1 Clam 3.33 5300-SL8X50S
DOUBLE ENDED
Phillips® #2 45 1 Clam 2.30 5500-PH2DX45S
Phillips® #2 65 1 Clam 2.30 5500-PH2DX65S
Phillips® #2 100 1 Clam 2.79 5500-PH2DX100S
Pozidriv® #2 45 1 Clam 2.30 5500-PZ2DX45S
Pozidriv® #2 65 1 Clam 2.61 5500-PZ2DX65S
Phillips®        Slotted #2/5mm 5 1 Clam 2.72 5500-PH2SL5X45S
MAGNETIC
S
C

MAGNETIC
 No.2
PHILLIPS
 x 25MM
Ins
er
t B
its
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
12
For insert bit sets and
power bit sets see page 17
bordo HANG SELL
TyPe SIze OAL mm PACk QTy PACk TyPe LIST PrICe eACH PArT NumBer
Nutsetter 1/4" 42 1 Clam 7.02 5600-NS1/4X42S
Nutsetter 1/4" 65 1 Clam 8.25 5600-NS1/4X65S
Nutsetter 5/16" 42 1 Clam 7.02 5600-NS5/16X42S
Nutsetter 5/16" 65 1 Clam 8.25 5600-NS5/16X65S
Nutsetter 3/8" 42 1 Clam 8.25 5600-NS3/8X42S
Nutsetter 3/8" 65 1 Clam 8.52 5600-NS3/8X65S
MAGNETIC HOLDERS
Standard Bit Holder 1/4" 75 1 Clam 8.00 5350-MH1/4X75S
GrOuP CODe   SCRW
MAGNETIC
N
U

Sqr Recess #2 50 10 5400-SR2X50 5400-SR2X50
Sqr Recess #2 150 10 5400-SR2X150 5400-SR2X150
DOUBLE ENDED
Phillips #2 45 30 5500-PH2DX45 5500-PH2DX45
Phillips #2 65 30 5500-PH2DX65 5500-PH2DX65
Phillips #2 100 10 5500-PH2DX100 5500-PH2DX100
Phillips #2  Slot 5 20 10 5500-PH2SL5X45 5500-PH2SL5X45
NUTTSETTERS
Nutsetter 1/4" 42 10 5600-NS1/4X42 5600-NS1/4X42
Nutsetter 3/8" 42 10 5600-NS3/8X42 5600-NS3/8X42
Nutsetter 3/8" 65 10 5600-NS3/8X65 5600-NS3/8X65
Nutsetter 5/16" 42 20 5600-NS5/16X42 5600-NS5/16X42
Nutsetter 5/16" 65 30 5600-NS5/16X65 5600-NS5/16X65
Nutsetter 5/16" 150 10 5600-NS5/16X150 5600-NS5/16X150
ADAPTERS
1/4" Hex -1/2" Sqr 50 10 5610-SD1/2X50 5610-SD1/2X50
1/4" Hex -3/8" Sqr 50 10 5610-SD3/8X50 5610-SD3/8X50
BIT HOLDERS
Magnetic Holder 75 20 5350-MH1/4X75 5350-MH1/4X75
bordo BULK MERCHANDISER
STYLE oAL MM QTY CoNTENTS
INSERT BITS
Phillips #1 25 10 5300- PHX125
Phillips #2 25 100 5300-PH2X25
Phillips #3 25 10 5400-PH3X25
Phillips #2 Grippa 25 50 5300-PH2GX25
Phillips #2 Drywall 25 10 5300-PH2DWX25
Phillips #2 R/Nose 25 10 5300-PH2RNGX25
Slot 4mm 25 10 5300-SL4x25
Slot 5mm 25 10 5300-SL5x25
Slot 6mm 25 10 5300-SL6x25
Hex 5mm 25 50 5300-HX5x25